
Combinata degli stili RE

PROGRAMMA GARE

.25 DORSO ESORDIENTI C FEMMINE
19 GERACI CHIARA 2017 EQUIPE SPORTIVA S.T.

18 CANDELI GIOIA 2017 EQUIPE SPORTIVA S.T.

17 DAVOLI  MARGHERITA 2017 EQUIPE SPORTIVA S.T.

16 NEFATI DOUAA 2017 EQUIPE SPORTIVA S.T.

15 FALCONE LAURA ELIZABETH 2017 EQUIPE SPORTIVA S.T.

14 DALLARI CECILIA 2017 EQUIPE SPORTIVA S.T.

13 JANKO  BRIANA 2017 EQUIPE SPORTIVA S.T.

12 BASSI OLIVIA 2018 EQUIPE SPORTIVA S.T.

11 MONTALI MARIANNA 2017 EQUIPE SPORTIVA S.T.

10 CZAJKWOSKA EVA 2018 EQUIPE SPORTIVA S.T.

9 MORAMARCO  SVEVA 2017 REGGIANA NUOTO S.T.

8 LAQIBI  NOHELA 2018 EQUIPE SPORTIVA S.T.

7 EL KHALDAOUI MALIKA 2017 REGGIANA NUOTO S.T.

6 IORI ALICE 2017 REGGIANA NUOTO S.T.

5 SIGNORELLI  ANNA 2017 REGGIANA NUOTO S.T.

4 D'ANTONIO ESTER 2017 REGGIANA NUOTO S.T.

3 ROSSI LIDIA ELENA 2017 REGGIANA NUOTO S.T.

2 CREMONINI CAMILLA 2018 EQUIPE SPORTIVA S.T.

1 CHIERICI LINDA 2017 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'41"30

.25 DORSO ESORDIENTI C MASCHI
30 DI MASSO SEBASTIANO 2017 EQUIPE SPORTIVA S.T.

29 NONNATO ELVIS 2016 EQUIPE SPORTIVA S.T.

28 BRAIDI LORENZO 2016 EQUIPE SPORTIVA S.T.

27 DI GIOVANLEONARDO GABRIELE 2016 EQUIPE SPORTIVA S.T.

26 GARUTI SAMUELE 2016 EQUIPE SPORTIVA S.T.

25 INCERTI DANIELE 2016 EQUIPE SPORTIVA S.T.

24 ACQUAFRESCA TOBIA 2016 EQUIPE SPORTIVA S.T.

23 FINI GABRIELE 2016 EQUIPE SPORTIVA S.T.

22 LEGGIERO GABRIELE 2016 EQUIPE SPORTIVA S.T.

21 LAASSIRI KARAM 2016 EQUIPE SPORTIVA S.T.

20 LO BARTOLO ACHILLE 2016 EQUIPE SPORTIVA S.T.

19 SETTANNI THOMAS 2016 EQUIPE SPORTIVA S.T.

18 BURCA MATEI IOAN 2017 EQUIPE SPORTIVA S.T.

17 MONTALI  DAVIDE 2016 EQUIPE SPORTIVA S.T.

16 MARCHESE DIEGO 2017 EQUIPE SPORTIVA S.T.

15 OFKUIR SAMIR 2016 REGGIANA NUOTO S.T.

14 ATTILI RICCARDO 2017 EQUIPE SPORTIVA S.T.

13 FLANDI LORENZO 2017 EQUIPE SPORTIVA S.T.

12 LO VECCHIO ANDREA 2017 EQUIPE SPORTIVA S.T.

11 GHERPELLI  PIETRO 2016 REGGIANA NUOTO S.T.

10 IEMMI FEDERICO 2016 REGGIANA NUOTO S.T.

9 LOMBARDINI GIORGIO 2016 REGGIANA NUOTO S.T.

8 LONGO FILIPPO 2016 REGGIANA NUOTO S.T.

7 BASSI MATTIA 2016 REGGIANA NUOTO S.T.

6 BONACINI FRANCESCO 2016 REGGIANA NUOTO S.T.

5 BIGAZZI ENEA 2016 REGGIANA NUOTO S.T.

4 DOMENICHINI SIMONE 2016 REGGIANA NUOTO S.T.

3 MEROLA ANDREA 2017 EQUIPE SPORTIVA S.T.

2 DE CHIRICO LUCA 2016 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'41"40

1 MARANGONI RICCARDO 2016 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'40"90

.50 DORSO ESORDIENTI A FEMMINE
27 GRELJIO EMINA 2010 PK BOSNA S.T.

26 JELESKOVIC NADA 2014 PK BOSNA S.T.

25 DIZAR ADI 2011 PK BOSNA S.T.

24 HADZALIC EMINA 2013 PK BOSNA S.T.

23 MULAHASANOVIC HENA 2007 PK BOSNA S.T.

22 CARSIMAMOVIC NEJLA 2007 PK BOSNA S.T.
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21 RAMIC IMRAN 2014 PK BOSNA S.T.

20 ARNAUTOVIC LAMIJA 2009 PK BOSNA S.T.

19 SIJERCIC NADYA 2013 PK BOSNA S.T.

18 MULAHASANOVIC BERINA 2012 PK BOSNA S.T.

17 DHAMI TANVEER 2013 EQUIPE SPORTIVA S.T.

16 BIGI AGATA 2014 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'55"90

15 BONDAVALLI REBECCA 2014 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'55"20

14 SOLIANI ANGELICA 2014 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'49"70

13 POZZALI ALICE 2014 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'49"00

12 MOMCHILOVA NIKOL 2014 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'49"00

11 GJISHTI DEBORA 2014 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'47"60

10 MOMCHILOVA KRISTIANA 2014 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'47"30

9 HU ZHE TING ALICE 2013 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'46"30

8 FERRI AGATA 2013 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'45"00

7 MONTANINI  GAIA 2014 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'42"00

6 COLLI VITTORIA 2013 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'42"00

5 SIMONE SOFIA 2014 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'41"10

4 ROZZI NORA 2013 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'40"60

3 MAIORANA VIOLA 2014 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'40"10

2 FERRIANI  ISABEL 2013 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'39"90

1 TORRI MATILDE 2013 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'36"00

.50 DORSO ESORDIENTI A MASCHI
21 SIBARI LEONARDO 2013 EQUIPE SPORTIVA S.T.

20 MASANOVIC MAK 2013 PK BOSNA S.T.

19 MILANOVIC ISAK 2013 PK BOSNA S.T.

18 DZAN GRELJO 2009 PK BOSNA S.T.

17 AMSAL SALISPAHIC 2011 PK BOSNA S.T.

16 SALISPAHIC AFFAN 2006 PK BOSNA S.T.

15 KULOVIC ELMIR 2013 PK BOSNA S.T.

14 BARBANTINI RICCARDO 2013 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'51"10

13 RIGACCI GIOELE 2013 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'50"00

12 BIANCHINI RICCARDO 2013 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'49"90

11 POZZI  THOMAS 2012 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'47"00

10 BONORI DANIELE 2013 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'46"70

9 LO BARTOLO ALESSANDRO 2013 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'44"00

8 ANCONE DIEGO 2013 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'41"90

7 CAZZARA FEDERICO 2012 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'40"00

6 BURCA ADRIAN GABRIEL 2012 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'40"00

5 BARATTINI LEONARDO 2013 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'39"00

4 MANZONI MATTIA 2012 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'39"00

3 MARESCA ANTONIO 2013 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'38"00

2 BIVOL NIKITA 2012 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'36"00

1 ZATTI  ALESSIO 2012 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'33"20

.25 STILE ESORDIENTI C FEMMINE
19 GERACI CHIARA 2017 EQUIPE SPORTIVA S.T.

18 CANDELI GIOIA 2017 EQUIPE SPORTIVA S.T.

17 DAVOLI  MARGHERITA 2017 EQUIPE SPORTIVA S.T.

16 NEFATI DOUAA 2017 EQUIPE SPORTIVA S.T.

15 FALCONE LAURA ELIZABETH 2017 EQUIPE SPORTIVA S.T.

14 DALLARI CECILIA 2017 EQUIPE SPORTIVA S.T.

13 JANKO  BRIANA 2017 EQUIPE SPORTIVA S.T.

12 BASSI OLIVIA 2018 EQUIPE SPORTIVA S.T.

11 MONTALI MARIANNA 2017 EQUIPE SPORTIVA S.T.

10 CZAJKWOSKA EVA 2018 EQUIPE SPORTIVA S.T.

9 MORAMARCO  SVEVA 2017 REGGIANA NUOTO S.T.

8 LAQIBI  NOHELA 2018 EQUIPE SPORTIVA S.T.

7 EL KHALDAOUI MALIKA 2017 REGGIANA NUOTO S.T.

6 IORI ALICE 2017 REGGIANA NUOTO S.T.

5 SIGNORELLI  ANNA 2017 REGGIANA NUOTO S.T.
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4 D'ANTONIO ESTER 2017 REGGIANA NUOTO S.T.

3 ROSSI LIDIA ELENA 2017 REGGIANA NUOTO S.T.

2 CREMONINI CAMILLA 2018 EQUIPE SPORTIVA S.T.

1 CHIERICI LINDA 2017 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'30"10

.25 STILE ESORDIENTI C MASCHI
30 DI MASSO SEBASTIANO 2017 EQUIPE SPORTIVA S.T.

29 NONNATO ELVIS 2016 EQUIPE SPORTIVA S.T.

28 BRAIDI LORENZO 2016 EQUIPE SPORTIVA S.T.

27 DI GIOVANLEONARDO GABRIELE 2016 EQUIPE SPORTIVA S.T.

26 GARUTI SAMUELE 2016 EQUIPE SPORTIVA S.T.

25 INCERTI DANIELE 2016 EQUIPE SPORTIVA S.T.

24 ACQUAFRESCA TOBIA 2016 EQUIPE SPORTIVA S.T.

23 FINI GABRIELE 2016 EQUIPE SPORTIVA S.T.

22 LEGGIERO GABRIELE 2016 EQUIPE SPORTIVA S.T.

21 LAASSIRI KARAM 2016 EQUIPE SPORTIVA S.T.

20 LO BARTOLO ACHILLE 2016 EQUIPE SPORTIVA S.T.

19 SETTANNI THOMAS 2016 EQUIPE SPORTIVA S.T.

18 BURCA MATEI IOAN 2017 EQUIPE SPORTIVA S.T.

17 MONTALI  DAVIDE 2016 EQUIPE SPORTIVA S.T.

16 MARCHESE DIEGO 2017 EQUIPE SPORTIVA S.T.

15 OFKUIR SAMIR 2016 REGGIANA NUOTO S.T.

14 ATTILI RICCARDO 2017 EQUIPE SPORTIVA S.T.

13 FLANDI LORENZO 2017 EQUIPE SPORTIVA S.T.

12 LO VECCHIO ANDREA 2017 EQUIPE SPORTIVA S.T.

11 GHERPELLI  PIETRO 2016 REGGIANA NUOTO S.T.

10 IEMMI FEDERICO 2016 REGGIANA NUOTO S.T.

9 LOMBARDINI GIORGIO 2016 REGGIANA NUOTO S.T.

8 LONGO FILIPPO 2016 REGGIANA NUOTO S.T.

7 BASSI MATTIA 2016 REGGIANA NUOTO S.T.

6 BONACINI FRANCESCO 2016 REGGIANA NUOTO S.T.

5 BIGAZZI ENEA 2016 REGGIANA NUOTO S.T.

4 DOMENICHINI SIMONE 2016 REGGIANA NUOTO S.T.

3 MEROLA ANDREA 2017 EQUIPE SPORTIVA S.T.

2 DE CHIRICO LUCA 2016 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'30"30

1 MARANGONI RICCARDO 2016 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'30"20

.50 STILE ESORDIENTI A FEMMINE
27 RAMIC IMRAN 2014 PK BOSNA S.T.

26 MULAHASANOVIC BERINA 2012 PK BOSNA S.T.

25 DHAMI TANVEER 2013 EQUIPE SPORTIVA S.T.

24 ARNAUTOVIC LAMIJA 2009 PK BOSNA S.T.

23 CARSIMAMOVIC NEJLA 2007 PK BOSNA S.T.

22 MULAHASANOVIC HENA 2007 PK BOSNA S.T.

21 HADZALIC EMINA 2013 PK BOSNA S.T.

20 DIZAR ADI 2011 PK BOSNA S.T.

19 JELESKOVIC NADA 2014 PK BOSNA S.T.

18 GRELJIO EMINA 2010 PK BOSNA S.T.

17 SIJERCIC NADYA 2013 PK BOSNA S.T.

16 BIGI AGATA 2014 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'54"10

15 BONDAVALLI REBECCA 2014 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'53"80

14 POZZALI ALICE 2014 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'45"00

13 SOLIANI ANGELICA 2014 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'43"10

12 GJISHTI DEBORA 2014 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'42"80

11 MOMCHILOVA KRISTIANA 2014 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'42"50

10 HU ZHE TING ALICE 2013 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'40"40

9 MOMCHILOVA NIKOL 2014 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'39"80

8 FERRI AGATA 2013 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'36"90

7 SIMONE SOFIA 2014 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'35"00

6 COLLI VITTORIA 2013 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'34"60

5 MAIORANA VIOLA 2014 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'34"50
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4 MONTANINI  GAIA 2014 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'34"20

3 ROZZI NORA 2013 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'33"40

2 FERRIANI  ISABEL 2013 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'32"30

1 TORRI MATILDE 2013 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'32"00

.50 STILE ESORDIENTI A MASCHI
21 SIBARI LEONARDO 2013 EQUIPE SPORTIVA S.T.

20 MASANOVIC MAK 2013 PK BOSNA S.T.

19 MILANOVIC ISAK 2013 PK BOSNA S.T.

18 DZAN GRELJO 2009 PK BOSNA S.T.

17 AMSAL SALISPAHIC 2011 PK BOSNA S.T.

16 SALISPAHIC AFFAN 2006 PK BOSNA S.T.

15 KULOVIC ELMIR 2013 PK BOSNA S.T.

14 RIGACCI GIOELE 2013 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'43"00

13 BIANCHINI RICCARDO 2013 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'40"80

12 BONORI DANIELE 2013 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'40"70

11 POZZI  THOMAS 2012 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'39"40

10 BARBANTINI RICCARDO 2013 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'39"10

9 ANCONE DIEGO 2013 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'37"40

8 LO BARTOLO ALESSANDRO 2013 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'37"00

7 BARATTINI LEONARDO 2013 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'36"00

6 MANZONI MATTIA 2012 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'36"00

5 BURCA ADRIAN GABRIEL 2012 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'35"00

4 MARESCA ANTONIO 2013 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'35"00

3 CAZZARA FEDERICO 2012 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'32"00

2 ZATTI  ALESSIO 2012 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'30"50

1 BIVOL NIKITA 2012 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'29"00
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